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SC Riessersee Nachwuchs e.V
Spielplan U15 2022/2023

Vorbereitung

1 03.08.22 16:30 HC Innsbruck SC Riessersee / USA
2 Mo. 29.08.22 15:30 HC Celje SC Riessersee U14

3 Di. 30.08.22 10:00 HC Eppan SC Riessersee U14

4 Di. 30.08.22 16:00 Pilsen Wolves SC Riessersee U14

5 Mi. 31.08.22 12:00 Steel Wings Linz SC Riessersee U14

6 Mi. 31.08.22 18:00 EHC Freiburg SC Riessersee U14

7 Do. 01.09.22 TBD Finalspiele SC Riessersee U14

8 So. 04.09.22 14:00 SC Riessersee EV Fussen

9 Sa. 10.09.22 08:30 Lorenz Funk Turnier SC Riessersee

Hauptrunde

1 17.09.22 11:00 EC Peiting SC Riessersee
2 So. 18.09.22 14:00 SC Riessersee TEV Miesbach
3 Mo. 03.10.22 12:00 TEV Miesbach SC Riessersee
4 Sa. 08.10.22 13:00 SC Riessersee EC Peiting

5 So. 09.10.22 14:00 SC Riessersee EC Bad Tolz

6 So. 16.10.22 12:30 Germering SC Riessersee
7 So. 30.10.22 16:00 EC Bad Tolz SC Riessersee
8 Di. 01.11.22 14:00 SC Riessersee Germering

9 Do. 03.11.22 16:30 SB Rosenheim SC Riessersee
10 So. 06.11.22 14:00 SC Riessersee SB Rosenheim
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Tag

Sa.
So.
So.
Sa.
Sa.
Fr.
Sa.
So.
So.
Sa.
So.
Di.
Sa.
So
Sa.
So

Datum

19.11.22
20.11.22
27.11.22
10.12.22
17.12.22
30.12.22
07.01.23
08.01.23
22.01.23
28.01.23
05.02.23
21.02.23
25.02.23
26.02.23
18.03.23
19.03.23

Platzierungsrunde

Uhrzeit

17:00
11:00
14:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
16:30
17:30
14:00
17:30
10:30
17:00
12:00
10:30
15:00
14:00

Heimmannschaft

ESV Kaufbeuren
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
EC Heilbronn
SC Riessersee

Germering
Klostersee
SC Riessersee
Bietigheim Steelers

Deggendorfer SC
EHC Bayreuth

EV Ravensburg
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee

Gastmanschaft Ergebnis

SC Riessersee
EHC Bayreuth
ESV Kaufbeuren
Bietigheim Steelers
SC Riessersee
Deggendorfer SC
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
EV Ravensburg
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
SC Riessersee
EHC Klostersee
Germering
EC Heilbronn



